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1076 SL 95 71 2494 6.66% 87 61 148166

1085 SL 14 10 628 3.82% 15 8 2324

1087 SL 51 68 1826 6.52% 79 39 118119

1120 SL 101 116 2954 7.35% 146 65 211217

1128 SL 121 79 3251 6.15% 144 50 194200

2016 SL 88 29 3701 3.16% 71 37 108117

3009 SL 309 219 2967 17.80% 434 89 523528

3053 SL 0 0 7 00.00% 0 0 00

3098 SL 2 3 224 2.23% 2 3 55

4011 SL 106 34 1597 8.77% 98 42 140140

4020 SL 140 91 3042 7.59% 133 96 229231

4026 S72 68 84 1202 12.65% 86 55 141152

4026 S75 113 105 1856 11.75% 109 88 197218

4027 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4029 SL 167 76 1848 13.15% 127 116 243243

4035 SL 51 27 1792 4.35% 48 29 7778

4039 S71 42 21 984 6.40% 38 17 5563

4039 S74 2 0 30 6.67% 2 0 22

4042 SL 103 63 1021 16.26% 64 100 164166

4046 SL 87 61 3261 4.54% 99 44 143148

4047 SL 64 23 875 9.94% 35 49 8487

4064 SL 46 25 1114 6.37% 48 23 7171

4079 SL 17 15 455 7.03% 15 14 2932

4080 SL 54 30 1267 6.63% 57 23 8084

4084 SL 86 41 1599 7.94% 87 39 126127

4102 SL 128 108 2388 9.88% 137 70 207236

4105 SL 107 38 1584 9.15% 92 50 142145

4107 SL 118 125 1975 12.30% 168 73 241243

4110 SL 105 55 2605 6.14% 113 46 159160

4111 SL 51 29 1382 5.79% 50 27 7780

4119 SL 240 163 3238 12.45% 258 126 384403

4121 SL 19 8 754 3.58% 17 7 2427

4124 S71 45 39 1179 7.12% 43 34 7784

4124 S74 100 58 2229 7.09% 89 40 129158

4125 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4129 SL 210 270 2750 17.45% 277 188 465480

4131 SL 107 64 1909 8.96% 112 55 167171

4135 SL 227 119 3002 11.53% 155 169 324346

4135 S72 35 34 783 8.81% 28 36 6469

4135 S73 172 109 2072 13.56% 161 95 256281
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4135 S75 9 20 198 14.65% 14 11 2529

4140 SL 73 62 3080 4.38% 85 47 132135

4158 SL 119 84 1921 10.57% 96 95 191203

Totals 3792 2676 6468 73044 3919 2256 6175
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1076 SL 95 71 2494 6.66% 116 116166

1085 SL 14 10 628 3.82% 16 1624

1087 SL 51 68 1826 6.52% 87 87119

1120 SL 101 116 2954 7.35% 133 133217

1128 SL 121 79 3251 6.15% 137 137200

2016 SL 88 29 3701 3.16% 75 75117

3009 SL 309 219 2967 17.80% 376 376528

3053 SL 0 0 7 00.00% 0 00

3098 SL 2 3 224 2.23% 2 25

4011 SL 106 34 1597 8.77% 98 98140

4020 SL 140 91 3042 7.59% 151 151231

4026 S72 68 84 1202 12.65% 90 90152

4026 S75 113 105 1856 11.75% 127 127218

4027 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 00

4029 SL 167 76 1848 13.15% 176 176243

4035 SL 51 27 1792 4.35% 54 5478

4039 S71 42 21 984 6.40% 37 3763

4039 S74 2 0 30 6.67% 2 22

4042 SL 103 63 1021 16.26% 114 114166

4046 SL 87 61 3261 4.54% 104 104148

4047 SL 64 23 875 9.94% 51 5187

4064 SL 46 25 1114 6.37% 46 4671

4079 SL 17 15 455 7.03% 15 1532

4080 SL 54 30 1267 6.63% 56 5684

4084 SL 86 41 1599 7.94% 88 88127

4102 SL 128 108 2388 9.88% 155 155236

4105 SL 107 38 1584 9.15% 104 104145

4107 SL 118 125 1975 12.30% 176 176243

4110 SL 105 55 2605 6.14% 110 110160

4111 SL 51 29 1382 5.79% 62 6280

4119 SL 240 163 3238 12.45% 268 268403

4121 SL 19 8 754 3.58% 22 2227

4124 S71 45 39 1179 7.12% 45 4584

4124 S74 100 58 2229 7.09% 93 93158

4125 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 00

4129 SL 210 270 2750 17.45% 318 318480

4131 SL 107 64 1909 8.96% 128 128171

4135 SL 227 119 3002 11.53% 261 261346

4135 S72 35 34 783 8.81% 44 4469

4135 S73 172 109 2072 13.56% 177 177281
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4135 S75 9 20 198 14.65% 17 1729

4140 SL 73 62 3080 4.38% 95 95135

4158 SL 119 84 1921 10.57% 135 135203

Totals 3792 2676 6468 73044 4361 4361
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1076 SL 95 71 2494 6.66% 74 78 152166

1085 SL 14 10 628 3.82% 20 2 2224

1087 SL 51 68 1826 6.52% 78 35 113119

1120 SL 101 116 2954 7.35% 154 47 201217

1128 SL 121 79 3251 6.15% 155 33 188200

2016 SL 88 29 3701 3.16% 66 39 105117

3009 SL 309 219 2967 17.80% 274 194 468528

3053 SL 0 0 7 00.00% 0 0 00

3098 SL 2 3 224 2.23% 2 2 45

4011 SL 106 34 1597 8.77% 84 37 121140

4020 SL 140 91 3042 7.59% 158 27 185231

4026 S72 68 84 1202 12.65% 80 42 122152

4026 S75 113 105 1856 11.75% 107 69 176218

4027 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4029 SL 167 76 1848 13.15% 156 59 215243

4035 SL 51 27 1792 4.35% 60 10 7078

4039 S71 42 21 984 6.40% 24 32 5663

4039 S74 2 0 30 6.67% 1 1 22

4042 SL 103 63 1021 16.26% 118 25 143166

4046 SL 87 61 3261 4.54% 62 69 131148

4047 SL 64 23 875 9.94% 44 37 8187

4064 SL 46 25 1114 6.37% 41 25 6671

4079 SL 17 15 455 7.03% 13 15 2832

4080 SL 54 30 1267 6.63% 46 26 7284

4084 SL 86 41 1599 7.94% 72 48 120127

4102 SL 128 108 2388 9.88% 65 161 226236

4105 SL 107 38 1584 9.15% 88 36 124145

4107 SL 118 125 1975 12.30% 146 74 220243

4110 SL 105 55 2605 6.14% 107 36 143160

4111 SL 51 29 1382 5.79% 53 24 7780

4119 SL 240 163 3238 12.45% 160 219 379403

4121 SL 19 8 754 3.58% 15 11 2627

4124 S71 45 39 1179 7.12% 50 24 7484

4124 S74 100 58 2229 7.09% 69 68 137158

4125 SL 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4129 SL 210 270 2750 17.45% 197 258 455480

4131 SL 107 64 1909 8.96% 104 56 160171

4135 SL 227 119 3002 11.53% 125 183 308346

4135 S72 35 34 783 8.81% 37 22 5969

4135 S73 172 109 2072 13.56% 174 64 238281
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4135 S75 9 20 198 14.65% 16 7 2329

4140 SL 73 62 3080 4.38% 68 51 119135

4158 SL 119 84 1921 10.57% 78 111 189203

Totals 3792 2676 6468 73044 3441 2357 5798


